IMPD Northwest District Contact Sheet

4005 Office Plaza Blvd, Indianapolis, IN 46254

Emergency: (Fire, Serious Illness, Crimes In-Progress, Shots Fired, Suspicious Activity) - 911
Non-Emergency: (Loud Music, BMV checks, Delayed Reports) - 311 cellular -~--—-—-- (317)-327-3811 landline
IMPD Northwest District HQnm-m-mr=nnmnmrmmmmmmm oo oo (317)-327-6600
IMPD Northwest Resource email -=-------==smsmsmmmmmos s e e o oo IMPDNW@indy.gov
Crime Stoppers — Email: Onlinet@CrimeTips.org phone: (317)-262-TIPS (8477) or 800-222-TIPS
IMPD Community On-Line Self Reporting -~-------- indy.gov -------- search “IMPD Community Online Reporting”
Mayor’s Action Center-------- - - e --(317)-327-4MAC (4622)

Northwest District Command Staff

Commander Lorenzo Lewis Lorenzo.Lewis@indy.goy so-—m-mmmmem-— --=--=-(317)-327-6996
Captain Jerry Leary  Jerry.Leary(@indy.gov----- — (317)-327-6617
Captain Robert Rider Robert.Rider@indy.gov e — --(317)-327-6845
Lt. Brian Dixon  Brian.Dixon@indy.gov (VRT/VCTF/CRU) ~-mmemmmmmmmemmmmm oo (317)-327-6499
Lt. Larry Stargel Larry.Stargel@indy.gov (Detective) (317)-327-6589

Community Resource Unit

Sgt. Samone Burris (Community Resource Supervisor) Samone.Burris@indy.gov--rcmmommmomeeommoomes (317)-327-6644
Ptl. David Waterman (Community Resource Officer) David. Waterman(@lindy . gov--=s-=z-meemenmomoeee (317)-327-6606
Ptl. Madeline Green‘(HiSpanic Community Liaison) Madeline.Green/windy.cov - (317)-327-6645
Ptl. Ryan Deakin (Community Resource Officer) Ryan.Deakinw@indy.gov (317)-327-6624
Civ. Jeffrey Osborn (Crime Watch Specialist) Jeffrey.Osborn@indy.gover-semseeaccmocamacaomnn oo (317)-327-6572

Behavioral Health Unit/M-CAT Unit
Ptl. Katrina Hochstetler (MCAT Officer) Katrina.tlochstetler@indy . gov-- (317)-327-6673

Ptl. Chris Carlson (MCAT Officer) Christopher.Carlson@indy.gov it (317)-327-5667

Detective Unit

Sgt. Tiffany Haston (Supervisor) Tiffany. Haston@indy.gov ————--orooermmemmeermne oo mssremasmmnn s (317)-327-6629
/-9-202LK




